Features:
 One-Piece Bowl For Quick
And Spill Free Element
Service
 Bottom Reservoir For
Liquid Collection
 Wide Variety Of Filter
Elements Available

1300
3000
ORDERING GUIDE
Body Model Material
Codes
Port Size (1) Gaskets Options
818
820
895
897
SS = 316L SS
S = 304L SS
1 = 1/4”
2 = 3/8”
3 = 1/2”
4 = 3/4”
5 = 1”
6 = 1 1/2”
7 = 2”
V = Viton
(Standard)
B = Buna-N
T = PTFE
E = EPDM
D = Stainless
Steel Drain (2)
F = Flanges
(Consult UFS)
O = O2 Cleaning
P = Stainless
Steel Plug
(Standard)